T&M ASSOCIATES SHEET NO.10F 2
CONSULTING & MUNICIPAL ENGINEERS PROJECT NO. TFLS-01586
ELEVEN TINDALL ROAD

MIDDLETOWN, NEW JERSEY 07748

CHANGE ORDER NO. 2

DATE: [November 14, 2022 |
PROJECT: |S_vcamore Park Improvements Project |
OWNER: lBurough of Tinton Falls J
CONTRACTOR: |l’rtcisc Construction, Inc. |

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:
REDUCTIONS:
Various items are reduced to reflect current as-built quantities.
EXTRA:
Items 11, 21 and 23 are increased to reflect current as-built quantities.
SUPPLEMENTARY:
S-3 HMA Walkway Milling & Paving
APPROVAL RECOMMENDED: SEE ATTACHED DETAIL ADDITIONAL REDUCTION
3wl WY
i
f'\‘ nalf Y A. TOTAL REDUCTIONS
THOMAS P. NEFF, P.E., P.P., CM.E. THIS C.0. XXXXXNXXXXXX §53,869.05

B. TOTAL EXTRAS
|—~THIS C.0. $12,096.22 [ XXXXXXXXXXX

CONTRACTOR: C. TOTAL
Precise Construction, Inc. SUPPLEMENTARY

THIS C.0. §22,400.00 | XXXXXXXXXXX
OWNER'S APPROVALS:

TOTALS THIS C.0. $34,496.22 $53,869.05

NET CHANGE THIS

CHANGE ORDER $19,372.83

PREVIOUS CHANGE

ORDERS $31,150,00 §8,265.00
NOTE: All work to be done TOTAL CHANGE
according to Contract ORDERS TO DATE 865,646.22 $62,134.05
Specifications. NET CHANGE IN

CONTRACT $3,512.17

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BID PRICE $1,149,376.50
CHANGE ORERS TO DATE
REVISED CONTRACT PRICE $1,152,888.67



CHANGE ORDER NO. 2

SHEET NO. 2 OF 2

PROJECT NO. TFLS-01586
PROJECT: [Sycamaore Park Improvements Project |
OWNER: [Borough of Tinton Falls |
CONTRACTOR: |Precise Construction, Inc. |
ITEM UNIT
NO. |DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT
10 Basketball Court - DGA Base Course, 6" (I&WD) 675.00 SY $10.00 $6,750.00
12 Basketball Court - HMA Base Course, 19.5M64, 3,5" Thick 53.00 TON $95.00 §5,035,00
15 Prefabricated Pavilion Structure, 40'x60' w/Stone Column Wrap 0.04 UN $£103,800.00 $3,996.30
R 16 Concrete Pad, 6" Thk for Prefab Pavilion Structure 212.00 SY $32.00 $6,784.00
E 19 6" Underdrain with Fabric Lined Trench 80.00 LF $35.00 $2,800.00
D 20 Concrete Apron, Reinforced, 6" Thick 4,00 SY $90.00 $360.00
U 22 Hot Mis Asphalt Walloway, 5" Thick 192.00 SY $28.00 §5,376.00
C 24 Asphalt Repair Strip, 2' Wide 10.00 LF $28.00 $280.00
T 25 HMA Driveway, 5" Thick 155.00 SY §22.00 §3,410.00
I 26 Grass Paver Access Road 123.00 SY $81.00 $9,963.00
[¢] 32 Split Rail Fence & Post (If & Where Directed) 150.00 LF $30.00 $4,500.00
N 35 2" HDPE Sanitary Sewer Force Main 35,00 LF $10,00 $350,00
36 3" Water Service 60.00 LF $14.00 $840.00
40 Borrow Topsoiling, 4" Thick 460.00 SY §3.50 $1,610.00
41 Fertilizing and Seed, Type G 460.00 SY $1.00 $460.00
42 Straw Mulching . 460.0 SY 0.25 §$115.00
43 Contingency for Additional Amentities and Unforeseen Conditions 0.1 ALL 15000.00 51,239.75
A TOTAL REDUCTIONS
11 Baskethall Court - HMA Surface Course, 9.5M64, 1.5" Thick 11.00 TON $125.00 $1,375.00
21 Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick 197.43 SY $54.00 $10,661.22
23 6"x18" Concrete Vertical Curb 3.00 LF $20.00 $60.00
E
X
T
R
A
B. TOTAL EXTRA
S$-3 |HMA Walkway Milling & Paving 1.00 LS $22,400.00 §22,400.00
S
U
P
P
L
E
M
E
N
T
A
R
v
c. TOTAL SUPPLEMENTARY



